
 

                                                                        School Calendar  

                                                                             TERM 1 

 

Thursday 21st Aug 1st & 6th year Induction 11.00am-1.00pm 

Friday 22nd Aug 2nd & 5th year induction 9.30am -11.30am 

Monday 25th Aug  3th & 4th year Induction 9.00am-11.00am 

Tuesday 26th Aug School commences for all 
students. 

8.50am to 3.50pm 

Monday 29th Sept School Closed  

Monday 27th-Fri 31st Oct Mid-term Break  

Monday 3rd Nov School Re-opening   

Thursday 13th Nov School Closed Staff training Cluster event 

Monday 8th Dec School Closed  

Tuesday 16th December School Closed  Child Protection Training 

2025/2026 

Friday 19th Dec Christmas Holidays 1.05pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                   

                                                             TERM 2 

Monday 5th Jan School Re-opening  

Monday 2nd Feb Public Holiday  

Monday 16th-20th Feb Mid-term Break  

Monday 23rd Feb School Re-Opening  

Monday 16th March School Closed  

Tuesday 17th March School Closed St. Patrick’s Day  

Monday 23rd March School Closed Planning for Senior Cycle 

Redevelopment 2025/202 

Friday 27th March Easter Holidays 1.05pm 

 

ORAL EXAMS FOR ALL LEAVING CERTIFICATE STUDENTS TO TAKE PLACE DURING THE EASTER 

HOLIDAYS 2026, DATES TO BE CONFIRMED.        

 

                                                     

                                                        TERM 3 

Monday 13th April School re-opening 8.50am 
Monday 4th May School Closed Public Holiday 
Wednesday 20th May TY Graduation 4pm 
Thursday 21st  May 6th Year Graduation 2pm 
Friday 29th May Summer Holidays 1.05pm 

 

                                       IMPORTANT EXAM DATES 

Monday 15-19th Dec Christmas Assessments Exams for all students 
Tuesday 3rd-Fri 13th Feb 3rd & 6th Year Mock Exams  
Wednesday 6th May    TBC LCVP EXAM To be Confirmed 
Mon 255h- Fri 29th May Summer Exams & Study  
Wednesday 3rd June  Leaving Cert & Junior Cert 

Exams, 
 

 

 

 



 

 

                                                        PARENT TEACHER MEETINGS 

Thursday 2nd Oct 6th Year Meeting   
Students may attend. 
6th year talk (CAO, PLC, 
other options) 

4.15pm-6.45pm 
 
 
3.45pm-4.15pm 

Thursday 6th Nov 3rd Year parent teacher 
meeting 
3rd/TY (subject choice) talk 

4.15pm-6.45pm 
 
3.45pm-4.15pm 

Thursday 15th Jan 5th Year & LCA 
Students may attend. 

4.15pm-6.45pm 

Thursday 29th Jan 2nd Year & TY 4.15pm-6.45pm 
Thursday 26th Feb 1st Year 4.15pm-6.45pm 

 

 THIS CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 

                                                        STAFF DATES 

Tuesday 19th August Staff Induction 9.30am-11.30am 
Wednesday 20th August Croke Park Day 9.30am-3.30pm 
Wednesday 24th September Open Evening 4.30pm-6.30pm 
Tuesday 18th November Staff Meeting 4.00pm-6.00pm 
Wednesday  4th March Staff Meeting 4.00pm-6.00pm 
Tuesday 5th May Staff Meeting 4.00pm-6.00pm 

 

 

 


